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PROPERTY TRANSFER
TAX FEES

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

COUNTY

CITY RATE
PER $1,000

PROPERTY

VALUE

COUNTY RATE
PER $1000

PROPERTY 

VALUE

PER $1000
PROPERTY

VALUE

TOTAL

LOS ANGELES:

These Cities Charge Extra:
Culver City:
Los Angeles:

Pomona:
Redondo Beach:

Santa Monica

$0.00

$4.50
$4.50
$2.20
$2.20
$3.00

$1.10

$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
$1.10

$1.10

$5.60
$5.60
$3.30
$3.30
$4.10

Orange $0.00 $1.10 $1.10
Riverside

This City Charges Extra
City of Riverside

$0.00

$1.10

$1.10

$1.10

$1.10

$2.20
San Bernardino $0.00 $1.10 $1.10

San Diego $0.00 $1.10 $1.10
Santa Barbara $0.00 $1.10 $1.10

Ventura $0.00 $1.10 $1.10


